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Women / 4P / Jr. C1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Amaya604
Denton Gymnastics

9.450 9.900 9.7509.600 38.700
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Brookelyn Cota615
Texas Best Gymn

9.525 9.375 9.8259.375 38.100
1 11 9T 1 2T

2T

Laynie Starkey611
North East Tx Elite

9.200 9.675 9.6509.575 38.100
7T 5 4 4 2T

2T

Mia Hollen619
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.725 9.5259.450 37.950
6 2T 7 6T 4 

4 

Morgan Decker605
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.4009.750 37.850
7T 8 1 9 5 

5 

Olivia Matthews606
Eagle's Wings

9.425 9.450 9.4759.375 37.725
4T 9 9T 8 6 

6 

Sophie Garlotte618
Texas Dreams

8.950 9.150 9.3509.725 37.175
10T 12 2 11 7 

7 

Melanie Kocurek603
Crenshaw Athletic

8.950 9.000 9.8009.400 37.150
10T 13T 8 2 8T

8T

Kate Long612
Ridgewood Gymn

8.825 9.400 9.3759.550 37.150
15T 10 5T 10 8T

8T

Brianna Eldridge620
Top Flight

9.425 9.725 8.7009.250 37.100
4T 2T 11 19 10 

10 

Brooks Garland617
Texas Dreams

8.875 9.525 9.0009.550 36.950
14 7 5T 15 11 

11 

Makena Walsh610
Metroplex

8.600 9.550 9.6259.075 36.850
18 6 12 5 12 

12 

Lainey Richardson607
Flipnastics

9.475 8.900 9.5258.750 36.650
2 15 16T 6T 13 

13 

Haylie Huggins601
Achievers

8.825 9.700 9.0258.350 35.900
15T 4 19T 14 14 

14 

Kendall Cedar602
Crenshaw Athletic

8.925 8.750 9.0758.875 35.625
12T 16 14 13 15 

15 

Ella Spicer608
Golden Grip

8.725 9.000 8.9008.800 35.425
17 13T 15 16T 16 

16 

Katie Nichols616
Texas Best Gymn

9.125 7.800 9.2508.375 34.550
9 19 18 12 17 

17 

Katelynn Townsend613
Rock Solid Athletics

8.925 8.000 8.8008.750 34.475
12T 18 16T 18 18 

18 

Amanda Mortensen609
Gymnastics Plus

8.500 7.650 8.9009.000 34.050
19 20 13 16T 19 

19 

Isabella Nana614
Starpower

8.250 8.700 8.3508.350 33.650
20 17 19T 20 20 

20 
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